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raleighnc.gov 

Office Use Only: Case #: _________________ Planner (print): ________________________________

Pre-application Conference Date: ____________  Planner (signature): _____________________________

Conventional Subdivision Compact Development Conservation Development Cottage Court

NOTE: Subdivisions may require City Council approval if in a Metro Park Overlay or Historic Overlay District

GENERAL INFORMATION
Scoping/sketch plan case number(s):

Development name (subject to approval):

Property Address(es):

Recorded Deed PIN(s):

What is your 
project type?

Single family
Apartment

Townhouse
Non-residential

Attached houses
Other: ______________________

CURRENT PROPERTY OWNER/DEVELOPER INFORMATION
NOTE: Please attach purchase agreement when submitting this form

Company: Owner/Developer Name and Title:

Address:

Phone #: Email:

APPLICANT INFORMATION
Company: Contact Name and Title:

Address:

Phone #: Email:

Continue to the next page>

This form is used when submitting a Preliminary Subdivision (UDO Section 10.2.5.)
Please check the appropriate review type and include the plan checklist document. 

Please email your completed application to intake@raleighnc.gov.

Stillwater Drive Subdivision

1805 and 1809 Stillwater Drive
0795-21-7558 and 0795-21-7679

 N/A Brad and Molly Snyder
 1809 Stillwater Dr, Raleigh, NC 27607

919-390-2470  brad@endeavorcsi.com

 Brad and Molly Snyder
 1809 Stillwater Dr, Raleigh, NC 27607

 919-390-2470 brad@endeavorcsi.com

✔

✔

 N/A
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C-3 SUBDIVISION, UTILITY & LANDSCAPING PLAN

C-4 STORM DRAINAGE PLAN
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DEVELOPER:

BRAD AND MOLLY SNYDER

1809 STILLWATER DRIVE

RALEIGH, NC 27607

919.390.2470

BRAD@ENDEAVORCSI.COM

ENGINEER OF RECORD:

FLM ENGINEERING, INC

CONTACT: JON FRAZIER, PE

PO BOX 91727

RALEIGH, NC 27675

919.610.1051

JFRAZIER@FLMENGINEERING.COM

SITE

NOTES

1. DUE TO THE SIZE OF THE PARCEL (0.98 ACRE), THE SITE IS EXEMPT

FROM TREE CONSERVATION AREAS (TCAs) PER CITY OF RALEIGH

UNIFIED DEVELOPMENT ORDINANCE (UDO) SECTION 9.1.2.

2. PER SECTION 9.2.2.A.A.b.i SUBJECT TO 4.a OF THE PART 10A

RALEIGH UNIFIED DEVELOPMENT ORDINANCE, THESE LOTS ARE

EXEMPT FROM ACTIVE STORMWATER MEASURES AND SUBJECT

TO FURTHER REVIEW UPON PLACEMENT OF IMPERVIOUS

SURFACE AREAS.

3. DEVELOPERS HAVE REVIEWED AND ARE IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE

REQUIREMENTS SET FORTH IN THE SOLID WASTE DESIGN

MANUAL.

SUMMARY INFORMATION

DEVELOPMENT NAME:  STILLWATER DRIVE SUBDIVISION

STREET ADDRESS:  1805 AND 1809 STILLWATER DRIVE

PIN NUMBER(S):  0795-21-7558 AND 0795-21-7798

TOTAL AREA:  0.98 AC

PROPOSED SINGLE FAMILY LOTS:  3

AVERAGE LOT SIZE:  14,268 SF

MINIMUM LOT SIZE:  13,188 SF

PROPOSED LOT 1 AREA:  14,897 SF

EXISTING LOT 1 IMPERVIOUS AREA:  5,148 SF (EXISTING

STRUCTURES TO REMAIN)

MAXIMUM LOT 1 IMPERVIOUS AREA:  (14,987 SF X 38%) - 390 SF

IMPERVIOUS IN R/W = 5,305 SF

PROPOSED LOT 2 AREA:  14,719 SF

MAXIMUM LOT 2 IMPERVIOUS AREA: (14,719 X 38%) - 416 SF

IMPERVIOUS IN R/W = 5,177 SF

PROPOSED LOT 3 AREA:  13,188 SF

MAXIMUM LOT 3 IMPERVIOUS AREA:  (13,188 X 38%) - 390 SF

IMPERVIOUS IN R/W = 4,621 SF

ZONING DISTRICT:  R-4

MINIMUM LOT AREA (SINGLE FAMILY):  10,000 SF

MINIMUM LOT WIDTH:  65' (80' CORNER LOT)

MINIMUM LOT DEPTH:  60'

PROPOSED DENSITY:  3 UNITS / 0.98 AC = 3.06 UNITS/AC

MAXIMUM DENSITY:  4 UNITS/AC

OVERLAY DISTRICT:  N/A

JURISDICTION:  CITY OF RALEIGH

PROPOSED USE:  RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION
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C-3

3

NOTES

1. BOUNDARY AND SURVEY DATA PROVIDED BY CAWTHORNE, MOSS

& PANCIERA, PC.

2. WITHIN THE AREA OF ABOVE DEFINED SIGHT TRIANGLE, THERE

SHALL BE NO SIGHT OBSTRUCTING OR PARTLY OBSTRUCTING

WALL, FENCE, SIGN, FOLIAGE, BERMS, OR PARKED VEHICLES

BETWEEN THE HEIGHTS OF 24 INCHES AND EIGHT FEET ABOVE

THE CURB LINE ELEVATION OR THE NEAREST TRAVELED WAY IF

NO CURBING EXISTS.

3. THE UTILITIES SHOWN ARE NOT GUARANTEED TO BE A

REPRESENTATION OF ALL UTILITIES WITHIN THE PROJECT EXTENT.

4. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL CALL THE NORTH CAROLINA

ONE-CALL-CENTER AT LEAST 48 HOURS PRIOR TO BEGINNING

WORK.

5. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY DEPTHS AND LOCATIONS OF ALL

UTILITIES PRIOR TO BEGINNING WORK AND SHALL USE CARE

WHEN OPERATING AROUND EX. UTILITIES.

6. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL BE FINANCIALLY RESPONSIBLE FOR THE

REPAIR OF ANY EX. UTILITIES DAMAGED DURING CONSTRUCTION.
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EX. WATER LINE

EX. STORM SEWER

SUMMARY INFORMATION

DEVELOPMENT NAME:  STILLWATER DRIVE SUBDIVISION

STREET ADDRESS:  1805 AND 1809 STILLWATER DRIVE

PIN NUMBER(S):  0795-21-7558 AND 0795-21-7798

TOTAL AREA:  0.98 AC

PROPOSED SINGLE FAMILY LOTS:  3

AVERAGE LOT SIZE:  14,268 SF

MINIMUM LOT SIZE:  13,188 SF

PROPOSED LOT 1 AREA:  14,897 SF

EXISTING LOT 1 IMPERVIOUS AREA:  5,148 SF (EXISTING

STRUCTURES TO REMAIN)

MAXIMUM LOT 1 IMPERVIOUS AREA:  (14,987 SF X 38%) - 390 SF

IMPERVIOUS IN R/W = 5,305 SF

PROPOSED LOT 2 AREA:  14,719 SF

MAXIMUM LOT 2 IMPERVIOUS AREA: (14,719 X 38%) - 416 SF

IMPERVIOUS IN R/W = 5,177 SF

PROPOSED LOT 3 AREA:  13,188 SF

MAXIMUM LOT 3 IMPERVIOUS AREA:  (13,188 X 38%) - 390 SF

IMPERVIOUS IN R/W = 4,621 SF

ZONING DISTRICT:  R-4

MINIMUM LOT AREA (SINGLE FAMILY):  10,000 SF

MINIMUM LOT WIDTH:  65' (80' CORNER LOT)

MINIMUM LOT DEPTH:  60'

PROPOSED DENSITY:  3 UNITS / 0.98 AC = 3.06 UNITS/AC

MAXIMUM DENSITY:  4 UNITS/AC

OVERLAY DISTRICT:  N/A

JURISDICTION:  CITY OF RALEIGH

PROPOSED USE:  RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION

DEVELOPER:

BRAD SNYDER

1809 STILLWATER DR

RALEIGH, NC 27607

919.201.3552

ENGINEER:

FLM ENGINEERING, INC.

PO BOX 91727

RALEIGH, NC 27675

919.610.1051

PLANT LIST

KEY SCIENTIFIC NAME COMMON NAME QUAN. CAL. HT.

QA QUERCUS ALBA WHITE OAK 4 3'' 10'

PROP. LOT LINES

PROP. STREET TREE (QA)

PROP. STORM SEWER

PROP. 20' DRAINAGE ESMT.
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EX. 31' B-B

EX. 15.5'

CL TO BOC

PROP. 5' GENERAL UTILITY

PLACEMENT ESMT.
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75'

100'

73'

100'

65'

EX. RIPARIAN STREAM BUFFER;

MEASURED 50' FROM TOP OF BANK

EX. STREAM TOP OF BANK

EX. STREAM

EX. 8" DIP SANITARY SEWER

EX. SANITARY

SEWER MANHOLE

EX. 40' SANITARY

SEWER ESMT.

EX. SANITARY

SEWER MANHOLE

APPROX. LOCATION

EX. WATER LINE

EX. SANITARY

SEWER MANHOLE

EX. CURB INLET

EX. 24" RCP

EX. 8" VCP SANITARY SEWER

PROP. STREET TREE;

SPACED @ 40' O.C. (TYP.)

EX. SHED

(APPROX. 99 SF)

EX. PROPERTY LINE

(TO BE REMOVED)

PROP. SANITARY SEWER

CLEAN-OUT (TYP.)

PROP. WATER

METER (TYP.)

EX. DWELLING

(TO REMAIN)

OWNER:  MUSTAFA, NORMAN

PIN:  0795-21-7798

DB:  7983, PG:  159

ZONING:  R-4

USE:  SINGLE-UNIT LIVING

OWNER:  RALEIGH CITY OF

PIN:  0795-22-6294

DB:  27, PG:  164

ZONING:  R-4

USE:  PARKS, OPEN SPACE AND

GREENWAYS

OWNER:  ROBERTSON, NEAL

THOMAS

PIN:  0795-21-7447

DB:  2669, PG:  134

ZONING:  R-4

USE:  SINGLE-UNIT LIVING
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EX. DRIVEWAY TO BE CLOSED
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